
Name Position Degrees Areas of Expertise Institution email Willing to accept Willing to send Funding Phone Address
Aki Saarikivi Student Riga Stradins University akisaarikivi@icloud.com
Alba Timon Gomez Postdoctoral researcher University of Miami axt809@med.miami.edu
Albert Song Student TSRI Asong@scripps.edu

Alvaro A. Elorza P.I. Universidad Andres Bello alvaro.elorza@unab.cl
-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss 56965895113

Ave. Echaurren 183, 
Santiago, CHILE

Anissa Kempf Postdoctoral researcher University of Oxford anissa.kempf@dpag.ox.ac.uk

Anne N. Murphy Vice President, Biology Cytokinetics, Inc amurphy@cytokinetics.com 6506243075

280 East Grand 
Avenue, South San 
Francisco, CA 94080

Antonio Galina P.I. Institute of Medical Biochemistry Leopoldo de Meis galina@bioqmed.ufrj.br -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss 552139386607

Av Carlos Chagas 
Filho CCS, Ilha do 
Fundão, D block, 
ssD13

Ariel Mariano Silber P.I. University of São Paulo asilber@usp.br
-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss

Barbara Santos de OliveiraStudent University of Miami bxs943@miami.edu

Barbara Ukropcová P.I. Institute of Experimental Endocrinology, Biomedical Research Center Slovak Academy of Sciencesbarbara.ukropcova@gmail.com
-Students -Postdocs -
PI -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss 421911643630

Dúbravska cesta 9, 
84505 Bratislava

Carlos T. Moraes P.I. University of Miami cmoraes@med.miami.edu
-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss

Celia Quijano P.I. Facultad de Medicina, Universidad de la República, Uruguay celia.quijano@gmail.com
-Students -Postdocs -
PI -Students -PI willing to discuss 59898170782

Avenida General 
Flores 2125 CP 
11800, Montevideo, 
Uruguay

Clara Ventura Assistant Researcher Instituto de Estudios Inmunológicos y Fisiopatológicos (IIFP) - National Council of Scientific and Technical Research (CONICET)clara.ventura.lp@gmail.com

Clintoria Williams
P.I.

Wright State University Clintoria.williams@wright.edu
2053175500

3640 Colonel Glenn 
Highway

Dalhia Abramovich
P.I.

Instituto de Biología y medicina Experimental dnabramovich@gmail.com
willing to discuss 54111551243090

Vuelta de Obligado 
2490 Buenos Aires, 
Argentina

Daniel Beard P.I. University of Michigan beardda@umich.edu
-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI

willing to provide 
willing to discuss 7347638040

Devin P.I. CNRS
anne.devin@ibgc.cnrs.fr -Students -Postdocs -

PI
-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss 33556999035

1 rue camille saint 
Saëns 33077 
Bordeaux cedex

Dr. Daria Ilatovskaya P.I. Medical University of South Carolina ilatovskaya@musc.edu -Students -Postdocs -Postdocs
willing to provide 
willing to discuss 4149430853

MUSC Drug 
Discovery 70 
President St, office 
508 Charleston, SC 
29425

Elena V Berezhnaya Postdoctoral researcher Thomas Jefferson University berezhnaya_el@inbox.ru 2675284757
119 Christian str Apt 
2R

Elizabeth Jonas P.I. Yale University elizabeth.jonas@yale.edu -Students -Postdocs -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss 2035304246
PO Box 208020 New 
Haven, CT 06520

Fernanda Marques da CunhaP.I. Federal University of Sao Paulo fmcunha@unifesp.br -Students -Postdocs -Students willing to discuss

Giuseppe Federico AmodeoPostdoctoral researcher New York University gfa3@nyu.edu

Ilse Daehn P.I. The Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sina Ilse.daehn@mssm.edu -Students -Postdocs -Postdocs willing to discuss 2122414310
1468 Madison Ave, 
New York 10029

James W Lee P.I. Old Dominion University jwlee@odu.edu -Students -Postdocs -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss

Department of 
Chemistry and 
Biochemistry, Old 
Dominion University, 
Norfolk, VA 23508 
USA

Jan B Hoek P.I. PhD
Mitochondrial function 
in intact cells Thomas Jefferson University Jan.hoek@jefferson.edu

Jason Bazil P.I. Michigan State University jnbazil@msu.edu -Students -Postdocs -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss 5178845124

Jesus del Mazo P.I. Centro de Investigaciones Biologicas Margarita Salas (C.S.I.C.) jdelmazo@cib.csic.es -Postdocs -Students willing to discuss 34911097324
Ramiro de Maeztu, 9 
28040- Madrid Spain

John Vat Student Arizona State University jvant@asu.edu 4066989944

Jozef Ukropec P.I. Institute of Experimental Endocrinology, Biomedical Research Center Slovak Academy of Sciencesjozef.ukropec@savba.sk
-Students -Postdocs -
PI -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss 911643630

Dúbravska cesta 9, 
84505 Bratislava

Juan Jose Rosales Student National University of the Center of the Buenos Aires Province jrosalesvet.unicen.edu.ar 5492494670226

Cosntitucion 1537, 
Tandil, Provincia de 
Buenos Aires. 
Argentina

Karin Busch P.I. PhD

Bioenergetics, spatio-
temporal organization 
of ATP synthase and 
respiratory complexes, 
mitochondrial 
dynamics, 
cardiomyocytes, 
mitochondrial 
heterogeneity,  
superresolution 
microscopy University of Münster, Germany buschkar@uni-muenster.de

-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss 495418000000

Institute of Molecular 
Cell Biology 
Schloßplatz 5 49078 
Münster

Leonardo R. Silveira P.I. State University of Campinas UNICAMP
-Students -Postdocs -
PI -Students willing to discuss 551935216191

OCRC - Obesity and 
Comorbidities 
Research Center, 
Biology Institute - 
Street: Carl Von 
Linnaeus, Block Z, 
Code: 13083-864 
Campinas-SP - Brazil.

Leticia Labriola

P.I.

University of São Paulo. Chemistry Institute. Biochemistry 
Department

labriola@iq.usp.br
-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss 551130912039

Av. Prof. Lineu 
Prestes 748.05800-00 
São Paulo, SP. Brazil

Luis Alberto Luévano MartínezPostdoctoral researcher University of São Paulo aluevano@iq.usp.br
Megha Rajendran Postdoctoral researcher NIH megha.rajendran@nih.gov
Murat Dogan Postdoctoral Researcher University of Virginia Murat.dogan@yahoo.com 5074912907

Nelli Mnatsakanyan P.I. Yale University nelli.mnatsakanyan@yale.edu 8068311143

300 Cedar Street, 
New Haven, CT 
06519

Ning Ma Postdoctoral researcher Stanford University ningma1114@gmail.com 9498787997
1766 Sand Hill Rd Apt 
205

Odei Barreñada Student Centro de Investigaciones Biologicas Margarita salas CSIC odei.barrenada@cib.csic.es

PABLO M PEIXOTO P.I. PhD

mitochondrial ion 
channels, 
mitochondrial 
signaling, oxidative 
signaling City University of New York, Baruch College pablo.peixoto@baruch.cuny.edu -Students -Postdocs -Students -PI willing to discuss 6466606242

1 Baruch Way 
A_0506

Patricia Aspichueta P.I. University of Basque Country UPV/EHU
-Students -Postdocs -
PI -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss 34606408438

Pedro Vieira P.I. University of Campinas pmvieira@unicamp.br
-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss 1935216121

Rua Monteiro Lobato 
255

Peter S. Coleman retired; Emeritus Prof./Senior ScientistPhD

bioenergetics; 
mitochondrial citrate 
transport; membrane 
cholesterol; F-1 
photoaffiity labeling. NYU/Boston Biomedical Res. Institute coleman@colemanps.com

R. Thomas Ullmann Postdoctoral researcher Max Planck Institute for Biophysical Chemistry thomas.ullmann@mpibpc.mpg.de 4915209197938

Am Faßberg 11, 
37077 Göttingen, 
Germany

Rajkumar Venkatadri Postdoctoral researcher University of Virginia Raj1802@gmail.com

Ruslan Dmitriev Starting Investigator/Research Fellow University College Cork r.dmitriev@ucc.ie 214901699

Cavanagh Pharmacy 
Building, UCC, 
College Road, Cork, 
Ireland

Acad. Bldg. 3, Block 
C, Room 324, Bhopal 
Bypass Road, Bhauri, 

Department of 
Chemistry New sally.pias@nmt.edu -Students -Students willing to discuss 5756356084

maha@iiserb.ac.in -Students -Postdocs -Students willing to discuss

Sally C. Pias P.I. PhD
Energy metabolism 
and tissue-level New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology (New Mexico Tech)

-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss 5852764769

Division of Cardiology, 
Box 631 Department 
of Pediatrics 
University of 

Radhakrishnan MahalakshmiP.I. Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

George Porter P.I. University of Rochester george_porter@urmc.rochester.edu

fdiaz1@med.miami.edu -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss 3052437489
1420 NW 9th Ave 
Department of 

542494385850
Campus Universitario. 
B7000. Tandil. 

Francisca Diaz P.I. University of Miami

Alejandra Krüger Postdoctoral researcher CONICET - UNCPBA akruger@vet.unicen.edu.ar



Semire Uzun Göçmen P.I. Mustafa Kemal University semireuzungocmen@gmail.com 905354323301

Hatay Mustafa Kemal 
University, Tayfur Ata 
Sökmen Medical 
Faculty, 31120-
Serinyol Antakya-
HATAY TURKEY

Shashank Ranjan SrivastavaStudent Indian Institute of science education and Research, Bhopal sranjan@iiserb.ac.in 8889982215

Room No. 313, 
Academic Building 3 
(AB3), Indian Institute 
of Science Education 
and Research Bhopal, 
madhya pradesh

Sion Williams P.I. University of Miami slwilliams@miami.edu -Students -Postdocs willing to discuss 3052433875 1420 NW 9th Ave

SUBHADEEP DUTTA Student ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY sdutta21@asu.edu 4804152268

1050 S Stanley Place, 
Apt. P210, Tempe, AZ-
85281

Thomas W. Grunt P.I.

Cell Signaling & Metabolism Networks Program, Ludwig Boltzmann 
Institute for Hematology & Oncology, Division of Oncology, 
Department of Medicine I, Comprehensive Cancer Center (CCC), 
Medical University of Vienna thomas.grunt@meduniwien.ac.at -Postdocs -PI 4314040054570

Waehringer Guertel 
18 - 20 A-1090 
Vienna, Austria, EU

Veronica Milesi P.I. UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA - FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS EXACTASveronica@biol.unlp.edu.ar
-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss 2214859372

calles 1 y 115 - LA 
PLATA. ARGENTINA

Vijay Rajagopal P.I. University of Melbourne vijay.rajagopal@unimelb.edu.au
-Students -Postdocs -
PI

-Students -Postdocs -
PI willing to discuss

William Rosencrans Student National Institute of Child Health and Human Development, NIH William.rosencrans@nih.gov 5166065532
5814 Beech Avenue, 
Bethesda MD 20817

shey-shing.sheu@jefferson.edu
-Students -Postdocs -
PI -Students -Postdocs

willing to provide 
willing to discuss 2155035152

1020 Locust Street 
JAH Rm 543D 
Philadelphia, PA 
19107Shey-Shing Sheu P.I. Thomas Jefferson University


